NAME

MALIHA SARDAR
JASMINA LASKAR
MUNISA SARDAR
RAIMA MOLLA
RAFI] MONDAL
SUROJ KHAN
ALVARA DEWAN
SAMIRAN NASKAR
SINAAN SARDAR
DILSAN SARDAR
RUKSHA KHAN
SHUBHO GOMASTA
SANJURA KHATUN
IMRANA PERVIN
RUHANA SARDAR
ROHAN MANDAL
MOULISHA MRIDHA
AHILY GAYEN
RUHANA KHATUN
EUSUF GAZI

ERAM SEKH
BITHIKA HALDER
SRABRINTI MONDAL
ARADHYA MONDAL
MD MAHARB LASKAR
HEMANTA SARDAR
SURYA SARDAR
ESHAN MONDAL
SHULI HALDER
MUSTA

TANIA ISLAM
RASINA LASKAR
ALISHA SARDAR
SOBNAM LASKAR
DEBANKITA HALDAR
KAIFA KHATUN
SUHANA RAHAMAN
RABEYA KHATUN

ROLL NO.

A000004448
A000004202
A000004452
A000004203
A000004200
A000004269
A000004500
A000004976
A000004504
A000004902
A000004201
A000004975
A000004442
A000004931
A000004451
A000004522
A000004524
A000004502
A000004453
A000004200
A000004450
A000004937
A000004937
A000004936
A000004506
A000004505
A000000011
A000004507
A000004981
A000004449
A000004441
A000004205
A000004914

A000004013
A000004508
A000410100
A000004904

BISWAJIT CHAKRABOUR" A000004938

ADDITYA MONDAL
TITHI MONDAL

A000004939
A000004012

CLASS

I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11

CENTER CODE MARKS

1
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0
11
9
16
21
5
2
31
-8
36
21



ESHITA MONDAL
DHRUBA MISTRI
ANIKET MANDAL
RICHA GHARAMI
ABDUR RAHAMAN MONDAL
ANKANA NSAKAR
SHREYA SARDAR
TANUSHREE SARDAR
ANKIT SAMADDAR
SHREEJATO MRIDHA

MADHURIMA MANDAL

DIPANJANA MONDAL
AHEN]JITA SINGHA
ARUNAVA MONDAL
SOHAN MOLLA
PURBASHA MONDAL
SANDIP MANNA
FAIYA] BAIDYA
ADRIKA BISWAS
ANGEL MANDAL
AJIJA LASKAR
ARINA MOLLA
ASFIYA SHEK
MANSURA KHATUN
SANEYA KHATUN
PIU MONDAL

PUJA MONDAL
SOUMOJIT MONDAL
RAHIT MONDAL
SONALI MONDAL
ARJINA KHATUN
RONITE DAS
SAMPURNA MALLICK
NISA KHATUN
NAPISA KHATUN
ADRISH BISWAS
ARGHYA MAJUMDAR
HIRANYA SARDAR
SURYA MONDAL
ASANUR MOROL
SANAM GAZI

SARJU MOLLA

A000004938
A000004941
A000004940
A000004523
A000004204
2000005298
200000510232
2000005001
2000005304
200000510235
2000005303
2000005307
200000510236
2000005193
2000025003
2000005189
2000005194
2000025005
2000025046
2000005806
200000510265
2000025012
2000025062
2000025006
2000025008
2000051059

2000005306
2000005185
2000005184
2000025024
2000025025
2000025023
2000025064
2000025063
2000020075
2000005305
2000025017
2000005003
2000005002
2000025007
2000025009

I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
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SWARUPA MALLICK
SUSHAVON JAGULIA
PRIYANKA MONDAL
BARSHA ROY

SATHI SARDAR
ANWESHA BISWAS
EPSHA MONDAL

SANJURANI BARMAN
SOUMY]JIT TAPADAR

ANNESHA SARDAR
DEBJEET NASKAR
ARMAN KHAN
PRIYA SARDAR
SAMPRITI NASKAR

SUBHASHREE MONDAL

RUPSA ROY
ANAYA MONDAL
SOUMOJIT SARKAR
ARITRA GAYEN
RUKAIYA LASKAR
BABITA SARDAR
MANDIRA SARDAR
SRABABTI DHALI
MIJANUR MOLLA
SALMAN SARDAR
JUNAYET SARDAR
ARINDAM BISWAS
ESAN LASKAR
SUMAIYA SARDAR
MOMENE SARDAR
ANIKET GAUNE
SNIGDHA MANDAL

CHANDANA MONDAL

DEBARYA MONDAL
ASMIRA SEKH
TANSHREE GAYEN
SONALI MALI
SUSMITA MONDAL
TRISHNA MONDAL
ARPITA MONDAL
TASMIM SULTANA GAZI

200000581
2000005192
20000051037
20000051011
2000005068
2000005187
2000005182
2000005188
2000005191
2000005183
200000510238
2000005107
2000005343
200000510234
2000005341
2000005342
200000510230
200000510231
200000510233
3000006065

300006064

3000006062
3000006063
2000005186
3000006066
4000007077
4000007076
4000007075
4000007069
4000007070
4000007071
4000007072
4000007073
4000007074
4000007078
4000007079
4000007080
4000007081

I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
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FARHAN MOLLA

ANKUSH DAS

SHRUTI JOLUA
PALITRA RAY MONDAL
ASMITA NASKAR
KUSHAN NASKAR
REGMI LASKAR
SWAPUP KHAN

ANKUSH DAS
ARANYA DAS

AMBIKA NAIYA
SULTANA LASKAR
JUBIYA JAMADAR
PRITI ADHIKARI
AFSANA TAIYEBA

AFIFA MOLLA

ASRUFA MOLLA
TAMANNA MISTRI
SANGITA NAIYA

SWAPNA DAS

PRAGYA PAR NASKAR
TUTUL SARDAR
SNIGDHA MISTRY
SOHINI PRAMANIK
SUPRIYO PRAMANIK
KRISHNENDU NASKAR
CHAYAN NASKAR
SUBHABRATA SARDAR

ROJINA GAZI

KRISHNA HALDAR
TANISHA SARDAR
MIJANUR SARDAR
FAHIM SARDAR
BISHAMBHR NASKAR

RITAM DAS

AVIK MANDAL
SAHEBA SARDAR
TABASSUM LASKAR
TUMPA DHALI
SNEHA GAYEN

AYAN ROY

KRISH BISWAS

4000007082
5000008093
5000008367
5000008106
5000058236
5000008094
5000008259
5000008127
5000008130
5000008139
5000008133
5000518325
5000058200
5000518239
5000518199
50000058207
50000058201
100

5000058310
5000058177
5000005308
5000008313
5000008314
5000008315
5000008014
5000008011
5000008179
5000008064
5000008169
5000008302
5000008304
5000008278
5000008174
5000008178
5000008092
5000008223
5000008222
5000008242
5000008038
5000008040
5000008170

I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
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SAYAN NASKAR 5000008172 I11 5 -3
ANKITA SARDAR I11 5 1
SILPA NASKAR 5000008067 I11 5 1
ADITYA KARMAKAR 5000008054 I1 5 32
SAYAN NAIYA 5000008065 I11 5 19
SHRUTI HALDER 5000008037 I11 5 -17
PRATYASHA MONDAL 5000008039 I11 5 -6
RUPSHA DUTTA 5000008220 1 5 6
ARPAN HALDER 5000008030 I11 5 10
GITASREE MAL 5000008101 I11 5 25
SAZIM GAZI 5000008135 I11 5 -23
HADISHA MOLLA 5000008267 I11 5 -26
ISHANTI MONDAL 5000008162 I11 5 19
SUBHAJYOTI MANDAL 5000008168 I11 5 1
ARPITA HALDER 5000008036 I11 5 -2
SAHELI PAL 5000008312 I11 5 -20
MAHAMUDA MOLLA 5000008265 I11 5 -5
SHRUTI NASKAR 5000008176 I11 5 -19
MERA] GAZI 5000008371 I11 5 -14
MIRATUN NAHAR GAZI 5000008140 I11 5 -29
SOUMALYA DAIDYA 5000008173 I11 5 10
MANIK NASKAR 5000008137 I1 5 10
MUBAIEN LASKAR 5000008269 I11 5 0
SRIJIT CHAKRABORTY 5000008097 I1 5 13
SHREYAN BISWAS 5000008096 I11 5 -2
ROHIDA KHAN 5000018221 I11 5 -11
RIJUAN LASKAR 5000018248 I11 5 -8
INDRANIL SARKAR 5000008068 I1 5 26
NAYAN HALDER 5000008021 I11 5 4
SOUMILI DAS 5000008233 I1 5 -17
DIYA MONDAL 5000008240 I11 5 -35
TANBIR MOLLA 5000008266 I11 5 6
MEHEK MASHAT 5000008102 I 5 46
SOUMYODIP SARDAR 5000008004 I1 5 57
ANUDIPTA SARDAR 5000008006 I11 5 25
ANISA SEKH 5000008005 I11 5 28
NILADRIMONDAL 5000008050 ~ m 5 49
DISHA NASKAR 5000008001 I11 5 39
MATIN GAYEN 5000008287 I11 5 2
JANMENJAY MONDAL 5000008311 I11 5 -4
PRITHA MANDAL 5000008171 I1 5 8
MOYUKH SARDAR 5000008098 I11 5 28



DEBANGAN SARDAR
ABIR DAS

ARNAB PRAMANIK
RAJISH MOLLA
ALIYA SHEK
ESMAEL SEKH
RAJIBUL LASKAR
AMIRUL SHEKH
UMMIRUMAN LASKAR
RUKAIYA GAZI

ARIF SARDAR
SUJAY MISHRA
SIMRANA SARDAR
DIYA PRAMANIK
ASHIA SARDAR
AVIK SARDAR
MOJAHRD MONDAL
FARUK AH GAYEN
SURYA MONDAL
AYUSH MISTRY
SWARUP BAIRAGI
TRIDIP SARDAR
ATREYEE CHOWDHURY
ARADHYA CHOWDHURI
MARUF SEKH
MONALI MONDAL
MANISHA MONDAL
SUMON NASKAR
ARGHYA NASKAR
ASLAM MOLLA
SOUMONTI MITRA
KANAI NASKAR
HUJAIFA SARDAR
POULAMI HALDER
TABASSUM SULTANA
FARHIM PIYADA
PRITI DAS

TITHI KAYAL
SALMA PIYADA
SARMIN LASKAR

5000008003 I11 5 34
5000008099 I11 5 34
5000008103 I1 5 38
I11 5 21
I11 5 -5
I11 5 4
5000008278 1 5 -20
I11 5 -20
5000008276 I11 5 -11
5000008066 I11 5 -17
5000008211 I11 5 -15
5000000305 I11 5 6
I11 5 -1
I11 5 20
I11 5 -11
I11 5 1
I11 5 -20
5000008136 I11 5 -17
I11 5 -55
5000008132 I11 5 -49
5000008018 I1 5 13
5000008173 I11 5 -4
5000008091 I11 5 24
5000008090 I11 5 8
5000008241 I11 5 11
5000058250 I11 5 -29
5000008368 I1 5 -43
5000008231 I11 5 5
5000008235 I11 5 4
5000008007 I11 5 -2
5000008237 I1 5 8
5000008300 I11 5 13
5000008302 I1 5 -17
6000009063 I11 6 13
6000009223 I11 6 -24
6000009225 I1 6 0
6000069023 I11 6 5
6000069024 I11 6 -7
6000009221 I11 6 -1
6000009247 I11 6 6



AMINUDDIN KHAN
SAHIN PIYADA
AROJIT MONDAL
ANSHUMAN DAS
SATYAK HALDER
SUPARHA NAIYA
ARANYA BISWAS
RAJDIP HALDER
ESHITA PURKAIT
MUKTA MIDDYA
SUJAN HALDER
RIYA HALDER
SNEHASRI HALDER
UMARA GHARAMI
JAYANTI HALDER
RINKU BAIDYA
ANUSHREE MONDAL
TARULATA MONDAL
SUJAY NASKAR
NUSRAT MOLLA
MASUD SARDAR
SHIBAM NASKAR
ADITYA BAIRAGI
TANUSHREE NASKAR
CHANDRIMA NASKAR
RANJIT MISTRY
SHIBAM HALDER
DIYA HALDER

ARUP HALDER

ABIR MIDDE

DEBRAJ NIYA
PRALAY PURKAIT
RIMI HALDER
TRIYASA MONDAL
TANMAY NARUA
SAGAR BAIRAGI
TANUSHREE BANIK
SNEHA PAIK
RITASHREE KARMAKAR
RIKTA SARDAR
JAYANTA HALDER
AROHI MONDAL

6000009224
6000009222
6000009090
6000009089
6000009092
6000009080
6000009082
6000009094
6000009079
6000009083
6000009021
6000009093
6000009085
6000009058
6000009056
6000009062
6000009054
6000009057
6000069026
6000009044
6000009054
6000009046
6000009048
6000009050
6000009059
6000059052
6000009032
6000009063
6000009088
6000009087
6000009084
6000009086
6000009777
6000009116
6000009117
6000009770
6000009025
6000009061
6000009060
6000009081
6000009049
6000007055

I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
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RUMPA PURKAITE
ANNESA MAL
ROHAN HALDER
MUSKAN MOLLA
RUBINA SARDAR
PAYEL DEWAN
SHIRIN SARDAR
NAFISHA MOLLA
SAHAMA] MOLLA
RIFA MOLLA
RUBAIYA MOLLA
PRIYA MONDAL
ABHIJIT MONDAL

RAJWANUR RAHAMAN MOLLA
MEHERUNNESHA GHARAMI

ANKUSH KANDAR
MAFIN SEKH
ABIR MONDAL
SUBHAJIT DAS
SWAPNA SING

SHUBHRAKAMALI GIRI

RANIT BARKANDA]
JIT MONDAL
MAYUKH MANDAL
MALLIKA MODAL
RAJDIP BARMAN

JYOTIRMOY MONDAL

NILOY MONDAL
SUBHO KUNDU
TRISHAN JANA
PRITI PRAMANIK
DISHA MONDAL
NANDITA GAIN
DISHA MONDAL
AKASH MONDAL
DIP MAHATA
RUPAM SARDAR
ARPAN HAZRA
SWARUP MONDAL
TITHI HALDER
MRITTIKA DARDAR
DIYA MONDAL

6000009051
600009049

6000009028
7000010120
7000010121
7000010111
7000010119
7000010113
7000710006
7000010114
7000010112
8000811004
8000811002
8000811001
8000811008
8000811017
8000811009
8000811005
9000012115
9000012114
9000012176
9000012118
9000012119
9000012088
9000012089
9000912007
9000012090
9000012077
9000012078
9000012079
9000012084
9000012045
9000012044
9000012046
900000247

9000012055
9000012053
9000012054
9000012060
9000012037
9000012035
9000012036

I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
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DALI MISTRI
DHRUBA MONDAL
SAHANUR MOLLA
HANIFA DHALI
FARHANA MOLLA
SURAJ SARDAR
SURIYA BAIDYA

9000012038
9000012121
4

A000005999
A000006001
A000006002
A000006000

I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11
I11

10
10
10
10

-20

13

-15

-36



